Single Family
1025 NE 91st Ter, Miami Shores
#MLS: A11559805
$2150000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

2024/03/29

Miami Shores, FL 33138
1025 NE 91st Ter

208 m?

$21985

1959

3

3
v
v

1025 NE 91st Ter Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11559805 located in
WATERSEDGE. Welcome to your dream home located in East Miami Shores, a highly sought-after Miami
neighborhood which features 3 bedrooms plus a den/office, 3 full bathrooms, high ceilings and 2,128 SF of
interior space. In addition to the open layout with stunning views of the pool and lush backyard, the living
space also has an updated open kitchen with quartz countertops and a large island perfect for entertaining.
One of the propertys highlights is a spacious master bedroom with a walk-in closet and a master bathroom
with a double sink vanity and a large glass shower/ roman tub combination. This home sits on a 10,938 SF lot
at the end of a quiet street and includes an attached single-car garage. New roof, high impact windows &

doors, A/C was replaced 2 years ago.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



