Single Family 1025 NE 91st Ter, Miami Shores #MLS: A11559805 \$ 2 150 000



Data oferty	2024/03/29
Miasto	Miami Shores, FL 33138
Adres	1025 NE 91st Ter
Powierznia	208 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 21 985
Rok budowy	1959
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	3
Garaż	×
Basen	✓

1025 NE 91st Ter Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11559805 located in WATERSEDGE. Welcome to your dream home located in East Miami Shores, a highly sought-after Miami neighborhood which features 3 bedrooms plus a den/office, 3 full bathrooms, high ceilings and 2,128 SF of interior space. In addition to the open layout with stunning views of the pool and lush backyard, the living space also has an updated open kitchen with quartz countertops and a large island perfect for entertaining. One of the propertys highlights is a spacious master bedroom with a walk-in closet and a master bathroom with a double sink vanity and a large glass shower/ roman tub combination. This home sits on a 10,938 SF lot at the end of a quiet street and includes an attached single-car garage. New roof, high impact windows & doors, A/C was replaced 2 years ago.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380